1 Year
Warranty
Dual 1.5L
InkTanks
Environmentally
Friendly
SC-F9270
Up to 64" Wide

RIP Software (Optional)  Optional Epson Sublimation software from ErgoSoft (Professional edition with precision colour management,
    Job Costing, Pre-fl ight proofi ng & hotfolder functionality
Options   Order Code
Maintenance Kit   C13S210038
Replacement Waste Tank  C13T724000
Carriage Rod Greasing Kit  C13S210036
Replacement Media Holding Plates (each) C12C890891
10L Waste Ink Recycling Bottle  10-CUBEN
Standard Bundle  Order Code
Main Unit   C11CF07403
Ink Supply System and waste Ink Bottle Kit C12C932471
Initial Ink Pack Set I (for normal Black) C12C932111
Initial Ink Pack Set III (for high density Black) C12CC890941
Warranty   Standard 1 year
Dimensions & Weight
SPECIFICATIONS
SURECOLOR™ SC-F9270
© 2017 Epson India Pvt. Ltd. All Rights Reserved.
Reproduction in part or in whole, without
the written permission from Epson, is strictly
prohibited.
EPSON and EXCEED YOUR VISION are registered
trademarks of Seiko Epson Corporation.
All other product names and other company
names used herein are for identifi cation purposes
only and are the trademarks or registered
trademarks of their respective owners.
Epson disclaims any and all rights in those marks.
Print samples shown herein are simulations. The
actual product design and contents may vary.
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice
and may vary between countries. Please check
with local Epson offi ces for more information.
Performance fi gures are printer speeds only; actual production times will vary depending on computing platform, print application,
fi le format/ size and networking confi guration.
Note: RIP software required to print.
^ Speed performance is dependent on RIP used.
^^ When Feed Speed "Lv2" is selected in media
 setup menu.
1013mm
(39.9")
1314mm
(51.7")
2620mm (103.1")
SC-F9270
Weight: 288kg (634.9lb) (with MSS & CISS, no ink)
Ink Pack Compatibility
1L Ink Packs
• Black C13T741100
• High Density Black C13T741X00
• Cyan C13T741200
• Magenta C13T741300
• Yellow C13T741400
Dealer’s StampCONTACT EPSON TODAY! EMAIL: vasu@eid.epson.co.in
SOUTH Alok Singh 098405 03210, Harishankar 098802 85075 NORTH Akhtar Imam 099101 08780, Ashutosh Kumar 098153 94550,
Sudhir Kumar 093898 35156 EAST Sourov Kumar 098746 72616 WEST Milind 098209 74733, Devendra 098509 49453.
Regional Offi ces: